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	Position
	Name
	Address
	Telephone/Facsimile/Mobile/Email

	Chair (Elected)
	John Shelton MIOA
	AcSoft Ltd
Building 115
Bedford Technology Park
Thurleigh
Bedford
MK44 2YA
	01234 639555 Direct line
01234 639550
01234 639561
07734 055665
jshelton@acsoft.co.uk

	Hon. Sec.
(Elected)
	Susan Dowson MIOA 
	-
	-
-
07973 284892
acoustics@sandpdow.co.uk 

	Elected
	Simon Bull MIOA
	Castle Group Ltd
Salter Road
Scarborough
N Yorks, YO11 3UZ
	01723 584250
01723 583728
07768 835822
simon@castlegroup.co.uk

	Elected
	John Campbell MIOA
	Campbell Associates Ltd
Sonitus House
5B Chelmsford Road Industrial Estate
Great Dunmow,
Essex CM6 1HD
	01371 871030
01371 879106
07776 256499
john@campbell-associates.co.uk

	Elected
(ANC Rep.)
	Steve Cawser MIOA
	AECOM
12 Regan Way, 
Chetwynd Business Park, 
Chilwell, 
Nottingham, NG9 6RZ
	0115 907 7028
0115 907 7001
07749 650742
steve.cawser@AECOM.com 

	Elected
	Mark Dowie MIOA
	Hottinger Brüel & Kjær UK Ltd
Jarman Way
ROYSTON
Herts, SG8 5BQ
	01249 760392
-
07860 829259
mark.dowie@hbkworld.com

	Elected
	Tony Higgins MIOA
	Enviroconsult Limited
Brockton Farm Bungalow
Brockton, Sutton Maddock, Shifnal
Shropshire, TF11 9NA
	01952 730455
 -
07908 0226221
tony@enviroconsultltd.com

	Elected
	Giles Parker MIOA
	Sound Barrier Solutions Ltd.
Nettle Hill
Brinklow Road
Ansty
Coventry
CV7 9JL
	-
-
07966445234
gilesparker@soundbarriersolutions.com

	Elected
	Matthew Robinson MIOA (ECG)
	European Environmental Monitoring and Consultancy (EEMC) Ltd
Suite 31
Chessington Business Centre 
Chessington 
Surrey , KT9 1SD 
	-
-
07868 024 786
matt.robinson@eemc.london

	Elected
	Daren Wallis MIOA  
	Cirrus Research plc
Acoustic House
Bridlington Road
HUNMANBY, 
N Yorks, YO14 0PH
	01723 891655
01723 891742
07703 471020
daren.wallis@cirrusresearch.co.uk

	
	
	
	

	Co-opted
	Martin Armstrong MIOA
	Alcor S&V
17 Kentings
COMBERTON
Cambridgeshire,
CB23 7DT
	01223 262770
-
07860 927965
martinarmstrong.alcorsv@gmail.com

	Co-opted

	Ian Arthurs MIOA
	Hydrock
5 Tanner Street
London
SE1 3LE
	020 3846 8456
-
07880 707 637
IanArthurs@hydrock.com

	Co-opted
	Charles Greene MIOA
	NTi Audio UK Ltd
33C Julians Road
Stevenage ,
SG1 3ES

	01438 870632
-
07918 551679
c.greene@nti-audio.com

	Co-opted
	Paul McDonald MIOA
	Sonitus Systems
Unit 2, 
Goldenbridge Industrial Estate, 
Inchicore, 
Dublin 8, 
D08 YY38
	00 353 1 6778443
-
00 353 86 0201058
paul.mcdonald@sonitussystems.com



5/2/22
